Bourne Valley Riding Club Unaffiliated Dressage at Amport Riding School on 10th September 2017

Class 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Class 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Class 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Intro A

Beth Hethershaw
Frances Hall
Emily Gigg
Frances Hall
Frances Hall
Lucie Brawn

Jo Badby

Kim Whatmore
Chloe Ramsden
Natalie Roberts

Prelim 7

Shelly Greenwell
Antoinette McKeowen
Beth Hethershaw
Juliette Gerrard
Montina Munday
Petra Ingram
Jem Manders
Alison Wilson
Katie Wright
Graham Marshall

Prelim 13, N27 & N34
Petra Ingram
Shelly Greenwell
Fiona Scott
Sophie Jeffery
Fiona Scott

Susie Pool

Katie Wright
Susie Pool

Susie Pool

Jem Manders
Graham Marshall

Judge: Rob Trobridge
Bella

Dunkery Bullfinch
Coxwell Crofter
Mallards Wood Corunna
Fernyknap Freddie
Silene des Carres
Bannette des Carres
Nesscaf

Paddy

Cubic Zirconia

Judge: Rob Trobridge
Captain Future

Tilly

Bella

China Rose

Nil Bleu

Spring Mead Aberdare
Classic Oki Charm
Mississippi

Alfred

Oliver

Judge: Liz Diegutis
Spring Mead Aberdare
Captain Future
Freddie

Tilly

Freddie

Folds Acacia

Alfred

Dubai

Dubai

Classic Oki Charm
Oliver

BV
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SCORE (cCol)

168
162.5
159
158.5
155.5
155 (68)
155 (67)
154.5
149.5

SCORE

169
166.5
158.5

154

152
149.5
147.5

146

144

BV Test SCORE
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P13
P13
N27
P13
N34
N27
P13
N34
N27
P13
P13

184.5
179
200.5
167
141
185.5
144.5
126
156
133

%
73
70.7
69.1
68.9
67.6
67.4
67.4
67.2
65

N/S

%
76.8
75.7

72
70
69.1
68
67
66.4
65.5
W/D

%
76.9
74.6
71.6
69.6
67.1
66.3
60.2

60
55.7
554
W/D

Best BV

Best BV

Best BV



