Bourne Valley Riding Club Unaffiliated Dressage at Amport Riding School on 10th September 2017

Class 1	Intro A	Judge: Rob Trobridge	BV	SCORE (Col)	%	
1st	Beth Hethershaw	Bella	Υ	168	73	Best BV
2nd	Frances Hall	Dunkery Bullfinch	Υ	162.5	70.7	
3rd	Emily Gigg	Coxwell Crofter	N	159	69.1	
4th	Frances Hall	Mallards Wood Corunna	Υ	158.5	68.9	
5th	Frances Hall	Fernyknap Freddie	Υ	155.5	67.6	
6th	Lucie Brawn	Silene des Carres	N	155 (68)	67.4	
7th	Jo Badby	Bannette des Carres	N	155 (67)	67.4	
8th	Kim Whatmore	Nesscaf	N	154.5	67.2	
9th	Chloe Ramsden	Paddy	N	149.5	65	
	Natalie Roberts	Cubic Zirconia	Υ		N/S	

Class 2	Prelim 7	Judge: Rob Trobridge	BV	SCORE	%	
1st	Shelly Greenwell	Captain Future	N	169	76.8	
2nd	Antoinette McKeowen	Tilly	N	166.5	75.7	
3rd	Beth Hethershaw	Bella	Υ	158.5	72	Best BV
4th	Juliette Gerrard	China Rose	Υ	154	70	
5th	Montina Munday	Nil Bleu	Υ	152	69.1	
6th	Petra Ingram	Spring Mead Aberdare	Υ	149.5	68	
7th	Jem Manders	Classic Oki Charm	Υ	147.5	67	
8th	Alison Wilson	Mississippi	Υ	146	66.4	
9th	Katie Wright	Alfred	Υ	144	65.5	
	Graham Marshall	Oliver	Υ		W/D	

Class 3	Prelim 13, N27 & N34	Judge: Liz Diegutis	BV	Test	SCORE	%	
1st	Petra Ingram	Spring Mead Aberdare	Υ	P13	184.5	76.9	Best BV
2nd	Shelly Greenwell	Captain Future	Ν	P13	179	74.6	
3rd	Fiona Scott	Freddie	Υ	N27	200.5	71.6	
4th	Sophie Jeffery	Tilly	Ν	P13	167	69.6	
5th	Fiona Scott	Freddie	Υ	N34	141	67.1	
6th	Susie Pool	Folds Acacia	Υ	N27	185.5	66.3	
7th	Katie Wright	Alfred	Υ	P13	144.5	60.2	
8th	Susie Pool	Dubai	Υ	N34	126	60	
9th	Susie Pool	Dubai	Υ	N27	156	55.7	
10th	Jem Manders	Classic Oki Charm	Υ	P13	133	55.4	
	Graham Marshall	Oliver	Υ	P13		W/D	